
Manif. Reg.le Obbl. Jun/Ass

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

1 D'UVA Celeste ITA 2010 1 2.5 7.3 8.2 8.0 7.9 7.6 19.5833 75.1261
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 7.5 6.9 7.4 7.3 7.5 23.6800

3 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.9 8.1 6.6 25.7400   

4 2.9 6.6 6.5 7.5 7.1 7.4 20.3967   

2 MAZZINI Maddalena ITA 2010 1 2.5 7.2 7.8 6.8 6.9 7.2 17.7500 71.5238 3.6023

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 7.1 7.0 7.5 7.3 7.6 23.3600
3 3.3 7.8 7.2 7.1 7.6 6.9 24.0900   

4 2.9 6.9 6.6 7.0 6.7 7.0 19.9133   

3 URGESI Giorgia ITA 2011 1 2.5 8.0 6.9 7.8 7.8 8.1 19.6667 71.3446 3.7815

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 6.3 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.2 22.5067
3 3.3 7.0 6.7 7.1 6.6 6.5 22.3300   

4 2.9 6.8 6.9 7.3 7.3 6.9 20.3967   

4 MORGILLO Sofia ITA 2009 1 2.5 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.5 18.8333 71.3109 3.8152

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 6.7 6.7 7.2 6.9 7.4 22.1867
3 3.3 7.2 7.2 7.6 6.5 7.0 23.5400   

4 2.9 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.2 7.4 20.3000   

5 GALLO Marta ITA 2010 1 2.5 7.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.4 18.3333 70.0476 5.0785

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.5 7.3 22.1867
3 3.3 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.2 22.4400   

4 2.9 7.0 6.9 7.4 6.9 7.2 20.3967   

6 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 1 2.5 6.9 6.8 7.6 6.4 5.8 16.7500 69.0336 6.0925

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 6.9 6.8 6.6 7.0 7.5 22.0800
3 3.3 7.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.6 22.4400   

4 2.9 6.9 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.5 20.8800   

7 BONELLO Giorgia ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.2 8.0 17.5833 68.4818 6.6443

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 6.2 6.4 7.2 6.9 7.0 21.6533
3 3.3 6.5 6.8 6.5 7.2 7.1 22.4400   

4 2.9 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8 19.8167   

8 BOA Valentina ITA 2009 1 2.5 6.7 7.1 6.7 6.4 6.4 16.5000 68.2745 6.8516

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 3.2 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.2 22.1867
3 3.3 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.5 6.7 22.5500   

4 2.9 7.2 7.0 6.3 6.5 7.2 20.0100   

9 FERRARI Emma ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.6 6.5 16.0833 65.8795 9.2466

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.4 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.8 21.3333
3 3.3 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.6 6.2 20.6800   

4 2.9 6.8 6.9 7.4 6.9 7.2 20.3000   

10 MARINOZZI Eva ITA 2012 1 2.5 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.5 15.5833 65.6639 9.4622

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7 21.4400
3 3.3 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.5 21.0100   

4 2.9 6.7 6.5 7.3 7.2 6.9 20.1067   

11 MAMMOLITO Arianna ITA 2011 1 2.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 7.6 7.2 16.7500 65.4370 9.6891

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.0 6.4 20.9067
3 3.3 6.7 6.4 6.8 7.5 6.8 22.3300   

4 2.9 6.2 6.4 5.9 5.9 7.2 17.8833   

12 LUPARIA Zoe ITA 2011 1 2.5 5.3 6.5 5.9 6.0 6.7 15.3333 64.6526 10.4735

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.4 6.4 6.9 5.9 6.9 21.0133
3 3.3 6.2 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.3 21.4500   

4 2.9 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.0 7.4 19.1400   

13 FURLAN Emma ITA 2009 1 2.5 5.9 6.8 6.4 6.9 6.6 16.5000 63.4678 11.6583

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 6.4 6.5 6.6 5.9 6.9 20.8000
3 3.3 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.8 6.8 21.8900   

4 2.9 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.3 5.6 16.3367   

14 SANTORO Carina ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.7 6.3 15.5000 63.4426 11.6835

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.2 7.4 19.9467
3 3.3 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.7 21.7800   

4 2.9 5.3 6.0 6.2 6.7 7.0 18.2700   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

15 PROCIDA Rebecca ITA 2013 1 2.5 6.2 6.4 5.8 5.6 5.2 14.6667 62.2941 12.8320

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 5.9 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.8 19.5200
3 3.3 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 5.8 20.9000   

4 2.9 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.3 19.0433   

16 ROGORA Carlotta ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.0 5.2 5.2 6.0 7.0 14.3333 61.7730 13.3531

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.7 6.5 6.8 5.9 6.2 20.6933
3 3.3 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.4 20.0200   

4 2.9 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.4 18.4633   

17 ANGLESIO Diletta ITA 2012 1 2.5 5.8 5.9 5.0 5.6 5.7 14.2500 61.4454 13.6807

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 6.2 6.5 6.0 5.9 6.1 19.5200
3 3.3 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.6 6.6 20.7900   

4 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.2 6.5 18.5600   

18 DURETTO Camilla ITA 2012 1 2.5 5.7 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 14.8333 60.2324 14.8937

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 5.6 6.4 6.0 5.9 6.0 19.0933
3 3.3 6.2 6.0 6.3 5.8 6.3 20.3500   

4 2.9 5.8 5.7 6.9 6.5 5.5 17.4000   

19 ABRATE Sabina ITA 2010 1 2.5 5.6 5.8 6.0 6.1 5.8 14.6667 59.4314 15.6947

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.2 5.7 5.5 18.3467
3 3.3 5.6 6.4 6.4 5.8 6.0 20.0200   

4 2.9 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.0 17.6900   

20 IMBRICI Aurora ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.3 6.6 6.1 6.4 6.1 15.6667 58.4987 16.6274

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 3.2 6.3 6.2 6.7 6.5 6.4 20.4800
3 3.3 5.4 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.1 20.9000   

4 2.9 4.2 4.9 4.8 4.0 4.0 12.5667   

21 BARLETTA Beatrice ITA 2012 1 2.5 6.2 5.5 6.3 6.0 6.1 15.2500 58.4426 16.6835

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3.2 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.6 6.7 18.6667
3 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.8 6.1 5.8 18.8100   

4 2.9 5.6 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.6 16.8200   

22 SALVIA Marta ITA 2010 1 2.5 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.0 15.5000 57.3782 17.7479

Sisport Spa ssd 2 3.2 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.6 18.3467
3 3.3 4.9 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.2 17.7100   

4 2.9 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.3 16.7233   

23 NIGRO Sara ITA 2010 1 2.5 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.2 6.5 14.9167 56.5434 18.5827

Sisport Spa ssd 2 3.2 5.6 5.7 4.9 4.9 5.4 16.9600
3 3.3 5.7 5.6 5.6 6.3 5.5 18.5900   

4 2.9 6.3 6.0 5.4 5.6 5.8 16.8200   

24 ANDREIS Camilla ITA 2008 1 2.5 5.9 5.4 5.3 6.1 5.6 14.0833 55.3025 19.8236

Sisport Spa ssd 2 3.2 5.4 5.4 5.9 5.8 5.0 17.7067
3 3.3 4.9 4.7 5.1 5.9 5.9 17.4900   

4 2.9 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.3 16.5300   

25 FINELLI Gaia ITA 2012 1 2.5 5.4 5.4 5.1 5.0 5.9 13.2500 53.6191 21.5070

Sisport Spa ssd 2 3.2 4.9 4.9 5.4 5.2 4.8 16.0000
3 3.3 5.3 5.1 5.8 6.0 5.2 17.9300   

4 2.9 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.4 16.6267   

26 PISTRITTO Irene ITA 2012 1 2.5 5.1 5.7 5.4 5.4 5.9 13.7500 47.3137 27.8124

Sisport Spa ssd 2 3.2 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.4 13.3333
3 3.3 4.8 4.8 5.0 5.2 4.9 16.1700   

4 2.9 4.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0500   

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROSU Serena ITA 2011

Sisport Spa ssd
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